47 0000 770 W

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



100286039331

05/23/16--01051--013 **35.00

SECULLARIASE OF STAIL



May 27, 2016

N2 TRADE, LLC 5036 LINDSAY CT ORLANDO, FL 32821

SUBJECT: N2 TRADE, LLC Ref. Number: L13000037021

We have received your document for N2 TRADE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist III
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 716A00011287

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
en n i n	N2 Trade I.	I.C			
SUBJE	VII	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	***************************************	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	"		
		Nelson Sabbagh CPA			
		William Towns and the Control of the	Name of Person	<u> </u>	
		Nelson Sabbagh CPA, Inc	!		
		W-M	Firm/Company		
		175 Fontainebleau Blvd Si	uite 1R14		
			Address		
		Miami, FL 33172			2016 JUN 29
			City/State and Zip Code		- P
		nelson@accountingfirmmia			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	report notification)	<i>?</i> ∙
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:		
Nelson	Sabbagh			73-2823	
	Name of	f Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	<u> </u>
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:			
☐ \$ 25.	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en	Certificat aclosed) Certified	e of Status &
	Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	Registra	T/COURIER ADDRESS:	
	Divisio P.O. Be	n of Corporations		of Corporations Building	
		ssee, FL 32314		punding (ecutive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NO Tends LLC

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

NZ TIAGE DICC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	iny as it now appears of Liability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Elorida document number L13000037021	Liability Company	were filed on 03/11	1/2013	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here	:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or the abba	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		8246 NW 66 ST	at the transfer of the same of	
		Miami, FL 33166		***************************************
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>: BOX)</u>	8246 NW 66 ST Miami, FL 33166		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:		<u>e</u> :	our records, <u>enter t</u>	ne name of the no
**************************************		eau Blvd Suite IR14	ý	
The Registered Office Address.	Miami		street address Florida 3317	2 Provide
		City .	33	· wh store

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRN	Rita D Mastandrea Noguiera	5036 Lindsay CY	
		Orlando, FL 33166	■ Remove
			☐ Change
MGRM	Davi N Itinoseki	8249 NW 66 St	Add
		Miami, FL 33166	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		:	□ Remove
			☐ Change
		; ; ;	Add
		-	□ Remove
			☐ Change
		*	Add
			☐ Remove
		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	Add
			Remove
		·	☐ Change

		,	re: (Attuch addition	
	. 7. og f. 1985. I filled - or metoricisminek rollin, usbonnek krimpia siannekon	en entropospositi di eli eli eli eli eli esperimente e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		reference ntial garge (190 7 Microscoper & 1807/1909) papainelli 1800/1911 (na papaine & reference Ma _{ref} erence gargerence
_			* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	, was written - 1 and 1			
	er det havet singer i men venn engeligt fin. I 20 a v v man er er en mende kunger mendem mentermaken.	and the second and the second		
	e Bratanistan e i vidindirani min sapangangan e i translating dang difasi se laman sang periodes dan dang da n		j j	relit hist particular and a second se
	nging 18° amin'ny dia ny taona 22.00000, ao amin'ny faritr'i Amerika ao amin'ny faritr'i Amin'ny far	The same of the sa		and the second state of the second section and the section and the second section and the section and the second section and the secti
-			į	
~~,	engan di salah dan salah salah salah salah di salah			marageruggiga dagimin) tereprepreprintelle <u>me</u> re en ekstelle <mark>ngan alphabilishe en ekste 1944</mark>
	and the state of t		3	
10.00	وموضوعة ومستقلك واستطاعها والموجود والموجود والمحاجبة والمعاجبة والمحاجبة والمراجعة والمحاجبة المحاجبة المحاجبة			
-			3	244 COM PC 9
			e the second	
٠.	y pr. y disabil mjirme Valenga mje mje mje mjere kantar venine Militer Pripanjang argam mili Albertok <u>a and alder de repr</u> e		:	
	ar of the thinking space on the same and the			
***		The state of the s	*	
	rak 4000 tipin lajanja si kunsa ma tuuligap haja purkulun si uru _{sansin} haja almatuulii haja alma tuun saksansa	entransamentalistation talkan appropriate a construction and a constru	t	53 8
			And share	"
.***			1	
Mecti	ve date, if other than the da	te of filing:	, t	(optional)
Can effe Nate: - 1	ctive date is listed, the date must be If the date inserted in this block	specific and cannot be price does not meet the appli	or to date of filing or more	than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,02 equirements, this date will not be listed:
lacume	m's effective date on the Depar	riment of State's record	s.	addition to the service of the service of
			•	
	ord specifies a delayed ef 90th day after the record		ot an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier
ਸ਼ਾਵਰ ੂੰ	ы 21/2616		0	
	,		-	
		The state of the s	4	
	7 thiago Pin	fature of a permber or aut	norized representative of	a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25,00